No
6
5
4
3
2
1
EDCON-COMPONENTS

ROHS Packing
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Serie
Total height
w. Body
Special
function
Operating
Force
A
075= 0,75mm
TRQ12148 075 N Y 303 N R
303= 300000
Cycles
BU= Bulk Ware
N= No special
function
R= ROHS
conform
N= No special
function
A== 1,0 / 2,4N N= without Peg
TU= Tube
Packing
N= Non ROHS
Y= with Peg
APPD: Schumi
Part No.: Q12148
01.07.2016
Customer:
FINISH Jamy
A1= Total Height
9,75mm
Sheet No.
MasonMATL: WilsonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
SMT Tact Switch
double Action
TOLERANCE DATE
TR = Tape/Reel
Packing
3 from 4
A2= Total Height
12,55mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 01.07.2016
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: Q12148
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
SMT Tact Switch
double Action